

# REQUEST FOR OVER & ABOVE

Jabatan Bomba dan Penyelamat Malaysia



<b>Contract No: KONTRAK JBPM:RT/(S)/06/2017 PK 2023</b>		<b>Request No: 2024/109139/005</b>	
<b>Originator : *CONTRACTOR/GOVERNMENT</b>		<b>Date:</b>	
<b>Type of Request</b>		Tick wherever applicable	
Equipment or parts			
Repairs			
Modifications/retrofits		X	
Off-Site Services			
Others (please specify) <u>FEE</u>			
<b>Description:</b>			
	<b>DESCRIPTION</b>	<b>QUANTITY</b>	<b>PRICE</b>
	REPLACEMENT OF PLACARD FOR AIRCRAFT PAINTING AW139 (9M-BOC) BOMBA)	01	RM 11,702.08
<b>Reasons: (filled by the CONTRACTOR/GOVERNMENT)</b>			
Requirement for maintenance outside of MOB.			
<b>Request by :</b>			
<b>Name :</b>			
<b>Designation :</b>			PPgB MUHAMMAD ALIF BIN ABDUL GHANI Pegawai Kejuruteraan Pesawat (KB29) Pangkalan Udara Wilayah Tengah Jabatan Bomba dan Penyelamat Malaysia
<b>Approval by :</b>			
<b>Name :</b>			
<b>Designation :</b>			PgKB II MOHAMMAD AHMAD BIN TARMIDI Pegawai Kejuruteraan Pesawat (KB44) Pangkalan Udara Wilayah Tengah Jabatan Bomba dan Penyelamat Malaysia

# QUOTATION



Ketua Pengarah,  
 Jabatan Bomba dan Penyelamat MALAYSIA  
 Lebuh Wawasan, Precint 7,  
 62250 Putrajaya

REFERENCE NUMBER : GAM/INV/24/JBPM/109139/OA/005  
 CUSTOMER REFERENCE : JBPM/RT/05/K/3/2019  
 CURRENCY : MYR  
 SALES PERSON : FARAH FARHANA  
 DATE : 24-January-24

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT PRICE (MYR)	TOTAL (MYR)
<b>OVER AND ABOVE OTHER OPERATIONAL EQUIPMENT</b>				
1	GROMAX MEDIA GRAPHIC SDN BHD REPLACEMENT OF PLACARD FOR AIRCRAFT PAINTING AW139 (9M-BOC) BOMBA)	1	RM 11,144.84	RM 11,144.84
2	KOS PENGURUSAN SYARIKAT - 5%			RM 557.24
<b>TOTAL AMOUNT (MYR)</b>				<b>RM 11,702.08</b>

Remarks:  
 1 Prices shown are your net in **Malaysian Ringgit**.  
 2 Payment against this invoice may be made via electronic transfer or cheque using the information provided below.

<p><b>PLEASE MAKE CHEQUE PAYABLE TO :</b></p> <p>Company Name Galaxy Aerospace (M) Sdn Bhd                  Beneficiary Bank Maybank Islamic Berhad                  Beneficiary Account <b>5629 6450 1467</b>                  SWIFT Code MBBEMYKL                  Bank Address Maybank Cawangan Subang Perdana                  No. 1, Jalan Dinar G U3/G, Taman Subang Perdana,                  Seksyen U3, 40150 Shah Alam, Selangor</p>	<p>Thank you for your business.                  Best Regards,</p> <p>Commercial                  Email : sales@galaxy-aerospace.my                  Tel: +603 7734 7226</p>
--	--

**GALAXY AEROSPACE (M) SDN BHD**

Suite 11-14, Helicopter Centre  
 Malaysia International Aerospace Centre  
 Sultan Abdul Aziz Shah Airport,  
 47200 Subang, Selangor, Malaysia.

# Quotation

Date: 17 JAN 2024  
 Quotation No: QU24-00045  
 GHLIM/EY

Attn: Ms Adlina,

**RE: SUPPLY MATERIAL, LABOUR, PRINTING, CUTTING AND FINISHING**

Thank you for giving us opportunity to be of service to you.

As per your request, we take pleasure in forwarding a quotation for your kind consideration and approval.

NO	Description	Size (mm)		Qty	Unit Price (RM)	Total Amount (RM)
		H	W			
1	EMERGENCY EXIT (CREW)	47	125	2	RM57.00	RM114.00
2	EMERGENCY EXIT (PASSENGER)	47	125	6	RM57.00	RM342.00
3	OPEN	18	33	4	RM51.00	RM204.00
4	LOCKED	18	33	4	RM51.00	RM204.00
5	PULL AND TURN SLIDE (LEFT)	32	70	1	RM53.00	RM53.00
6	PULL AND TURN SLIDE (RIGHT)	32	70	1	RM53.00	RM53.00
7	EXIT	51	86	2	RM55.00	RM110.00
8	DANGER KEEP AWAY (LEFT)	91	320	1	RM82.00	RM82.00
9	DANGER KEEP AWAY (RIGHT)	91	320	1	RM82.00	RM82.00
10	GROUND SYMBOL	47	34	1	RM52.00	RM52.00
11	DO NOT PUSH	12	58	6	RM51.00	RM306.00
12	GROUND HERE	24	45	1	RM52.00	RM52.00
13	EXTERNAL POWER	44	96	1	RM55.00	RM55.00
14	FUEL FILTER ACCESS	25	54	2	RM52.00	RM104.00
15	HYDRAULIC RESERVOIR	42	164	1	RM58.00	RM58.00
16	INTERMEDIATE GEAR- BOX	42	164	1	RM58.00	RM58.00
17	ENGINE OIL	42	164	2	RM58.00	RM116.00
18	MAIN GEAR-BOX	42	134	1	RM57.00	RM57.00
19	MAX TOWING ANGLE	20	52	2	RM52.00	RM104.00
20	MAX TOWING FWD AND AFT	25	13	2	RM51.00	RM102.00
21	NO HAND HOLD	30	165	9	RM56.00	RM504.00
22	NO PUSH	53	109	10	RM57.00	RM570.00
23	NO STEP	20	86	10	RM52.00	RM520.00
24	BATTERY ACCESS	25	45	2	RM52.00	RM104.00
25	TOTAL CAPACITY	32	140	1	RM55.00	RM55.00
26	FUEL JET A1	42	140	1	RM57.00	RM57.00
27	FUEL DRAIN	12	50	4	RM51.00	RM204.00
28	FUEL VENT	12	50	2	RM51.00	RM102.00
29	28 V.D.C.	15	40	1	RM51.00	RM51.00
30	AW139 LOGO	200	680	2	RM197.00	RM394.00

NO	Description	Size (mm)		Qty	Unit Price (RM)	Total Amount (RM)
		H	W			
31	TAIL GEAR-BOX	42	130	1	RM56.00	RM56.00
32	JACK HERE	20	55	4	RM52.00	RM208.00
33	WATER DRAIN	12	92	8	RM52.00	RM416.00
34	ENGINE OIL DRAIN	12	92	4	RM52.00	RM208.00
35	ENGINE FUEL DRAIN	12	92	2	RM52.00	RM104.00
36	ENGINE BAY DRAIN	12	92	2	RM52.00	RM104.00
37	HYDRAULIC DRAIN	12	92	2	RM52.00	RM104.00
38	TRANSMISSION DRAIN	12	92	2	RM52.00	RM104.00
39	DOUBLE HEADED ARROW 1	29	85	3	RM53.00	RM159.00
40	DOUBLE HEADED ARROW 2	29	85	3	RM53.00	RM159.00
41	EXTERNAL INTERCOM JACK	37	50	2	RM52.00	RM104.00
42	MALAYSIAN FLAG (LEFT)	210	300	1	RM118.00	RM118.00
43	MALAYSIAN FLAG (RIGHT)	210	300	1	RM118.00	RM118.00
44	JPBM LOGO CARGO	510	507	2	RM369.00	RM738.00
45	JPBM LOGO NOSE	320	240	1	RM133.00	RM133.00
46	BOMBA WORDING (COWLING)	250	1020	2	RM325.00	RM650.00
47	BOMBA WORDING (BOTTOM)	257	980	1	RM322.00	RM322.00
48	AUX FWD TANK AND CENTRAL TANK	125	160	1	RM72.00	RM72.00
49	OPEN	25	10	2	RM51.00	RM102.00
50	CLOSED	35	10	2	RM51.00	RM102.00
51	9M-BOC	304	1473	2	RM532.00	RM1,064.00
52	Installation (Klang Valley)			1	RM500.00	RM500.00

\*\*Material: White background - 3M Exterior Aircraft Graphic Film A7322  
Transparent - 3M Exterior Aircraft Graphic Film A7706 Non Proforated

Total : **RM10,514.00**  
Tax Amount 6% : **RM630.84**  
Grand Total : **RM11,144.84**

**Terms & Conditions**

Payment Terms : C.O.D.

Validity : 14 Days

Production Leadtime : 4-5 working days subject to confirmation of final artwork, production queue and PO received.

\*\*\*Please indicate our quotation reference number in your PO

\*\*\*The price quoted above is subject to 6% service tax.

We trust that the above proposal will meet with your approval. Should you require further information, please contact us.

Thank you.

Yours sincerely ,



(Lim Gim Hong)

**We agree and confirm  
The above orders & conditions**

Customer's Chop & Sign  
Name :